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BILDER EINER SAMMLUNG
101 WERKE AUS DEM
BUNDNER KUNSTMUSEUM



INHALT

Amiet Cuno

Balzer Mathias
Barraud Maurice
Bass Maria

Birmann Samuel
Blanchet Alexandre
Braschler Otto
Buchli Rudolf

Cahn Miriam
Calame Alexandre
Camenisch Paul
Carigiet Alois
Castan Gustave Eugene
Creswick Thomas
Diogg Felix Maria
Donald John-Milne
Dulk Markus

Eble Theo
Eggenschwiler Franz
Federle Helmut
Fedier Franz
Fontana Corsin
Geiser Karl

Gernler Karl Heinrich
Giacometti Alberto
Giacometti Augusto
Giacometti Giovanni
Giger H. R.

Gimmi Wilhelm
Giovanoli Samuele
Gubler Max
Hauenstein Rolf
Hodler Ferdinand
Indermaur Robert
Kauffmann Angelika
Kirchner Ernst Ludwig
Klotz Lenz

Konz Steivan Liun
Kiindig Reinhold

132,158
58

172

66

210

76

126
118
184

32

120

50, 52
38

190

84

74

80

122

30

42

68

24, 154
70

130
124, 176
88, 160
10, 94
44,178
22

194

20

134
56,144
136

14
110,162
16, 152
202
174



Gubler Max
Hauenstein Rolf
Hodler Ferdinand
Indermaur Robert
Kauffmann Angelika

Kirchner Emst Ludwig

Klotz Lenz

Koénz Steivan Liun
Kundig Reinhold
Luthi Urs

Meisser Leonhard
Melcher Gaspare 0.
Menn Barthelemy
Morgenthaler Ernst
Moser Wilfrid
Muller Albert
Neuhaus Werner
Oppenheim Meret
Pauli Fritz

Pedretti Gian
Pedretti Turo
Picasso Pablo

Pola Paolo

Raetz Markus
Rembrandt von Rijn

20

134
56,144
136

14

110, 162
16, 152
202
174
170

60

168
138

46

62

104
100
198

64, 142
148

90

92, 200
78

196
40, 206



Richter Ludwig 98

Roth Dieter 108
Schaffner Marcel 54
Scherer Hermann 188
Schiess Hans Rudolf 72
Schmid Konrad 140
Segantini Giovanni 116,192
Signorell Gaudenz 164
Sonderegger Jacques Ernst 114
Spescha Matias 12, 156
Spoerri Daniel 18
Steffan Johann Gottfried 28
Steinlen Theophile-Alexandre 204
Stiickelberg Emst 34
Sulzbachner Max 182
Teschendorff Emil 96
Teucher Otto 106
Thomkins Andre 208
Toepffer Rodolphe 180
Togni Ponziano 146
Tscharner Johann Wilhelm 86
Vallet Edouard 36
Vallotton Felix 102
Varlin 150
Vital Edgar 128
Vital Not 166
Vogel Hannes 26
Vonzun Anny 82
Wiegers Jan 112
Zindel Thomas 48

Zucchi Antonio 186



